
2022 Mido Collection
Life is pure �lame, and we live by an invisible sun within us.
SELF-LEADERSHIP

INWARD
Solid monocolor/Extrusion



2022 Mido Collection

INWARD
Solid monocolor/Extrusion

UA5

UN-0259
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UT2-0148
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Product Code

Front Temple

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

UT2-0145

UT2-0146

UT2-0147

UT2-0148

UT2-0149

UT2-0150
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